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 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine 
Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects 

Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly

Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle,Financial Id Fraud,

Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth

96055
96056

96075

95589

96062

668

4425

7828

8625

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

HUGHES, Tina Joann

MARKS, Hoyt Murrele

GRANT, Jonathan Chad

SWEET, Haley Woods

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

1

1

1

1

CURRENT

0405

1633

1546

1144

10/13/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

1835

1633

1546

1140

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

4Current total for date range
7History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

DADE

H

H

DADE

1

2

2

1

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO04 - R. FARMER

SO40 - J. DALTON

SO71 - D. KING

3319 - L. PARKER
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Loitering / Prowling 
Criminal Trespass 
Criminal Trespass 
Loitering / Prowling 
Criminal Trespass 
Stalking - Misdemeanor 
Criminal Trespass 
Loitering / Prowling 
Loitering / Prowling 
Criminal Trespass 
Probation Violation/City Of Summerville O/C Possession Of Alcohol Under 21

Vgcsa - Poss Sch Iv Controlled Substance With Int Distribute
Driving Without A Valid License / Expired License
Failure To Maintain Single Lane 

Poss Sch.Iv Drugs (Tramadol)

95991
95995
95992
95993
95994
96000
95996
95997
95998
95999
96005

WARRANTLES
TICKET
TICKET

WARRANTLES

9549

9558

9559

TURNER, Dakota Claude

ESTRADA RAMIREZ, Mario Ismael

ALVARADO MONTERROSO, Byron Isaias

10/01/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

2157

0456

0522

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

1040

1022

1005

3

3

3

HISTORY

10/01/2020

10/13/2020

10/12/2020

1905

1226

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

3History total for date range
7History and Current total for date range

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
CITY

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO17 - J. WILKS

SO17 - J. WILKS

SO17 - J. WILKS


