Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

October 14, 2020

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 1 of 2

Report run on: October 15, 2020 9:00 AM

CURRENT

668 HUGHES, Tina Joann DADE 1 10/14/2020 0405 Housed for Arresting Officer SOU4 - R. FARMER 10/13/2020 1835 Warrant No. Charge Court 96055 SUPERIOR 96056 Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 96056 Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects SUPERIOR 10/14/2020 1633 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Housed for Arresting Officer SO4 - J. DALTON Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Warrant No. Charge Court 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arresting Officer SOT - D. KING SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/20	Inmate No.	Name	Block/Hall	Cell	Bed	Bookin	g	Release		
Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/13/2020 1835 Arresting Officer SOU4 - R. FARMER 10/13/2020 1835 Warrant No. Charge Court 96055 Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine SUPERIOR 96056 Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects SUPERIOR 4425 MARKS, Hoyt Murrele H 2 10/14/2020 1633 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 1633 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Arresting Officer SO40 - J. DALTON Varrant No. Charge Court 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Arresting Officer SO71 - D. KING SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER						Date	Time Da	te Time	Status	
Marresting Officer SO4 - R. FARMER Warrant No. Charge Court 96055 Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine SUPERIOR 96056 Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects SUPERIOR 4425 MARKS, Hoyt Murrele H 2 10/14/2020 1633 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Arresting Officer SO4 - J. DALTON Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Warrant No. Charge Court 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Arresting Officer SO71 - D. KING Varrant No. Charge Court 95589 Probation /Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle,Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER	668	HUGHES, Tina Joann	DADE	1		10/14/2020	0405		1	
Warrant No. Charge Court 96055 Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine SUPERIOR 96056 Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects SUPERIOR 4425 MARKS, Hoyt Murrele H 2 10/14/2020 1633 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Housed for Arresting Officer SO40 - J. DALTON Marrant No. Charge Court 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Arresting Officer SO71 - D. KING Varrant No. Charge Court 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 31140 Arresting	Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/13/2020) 1835		
96055 Vigcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine SUPERIOR 96056 Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects SUPERIOR 4425 MARKS, Hoyt Murrele H 2 10/14/2020 1633 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Arresting Officer SO40 - J. DALTON Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Warrant No. Charge Court 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Arresting Officer SO71 - D. KING Varrant No. Charge Court 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER SUPERIOR SUPERIOR	Arresting Off	icer SO04 - R. FARMER								
96056 Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects SUPERIOR 4425 MARKS, Hoyt Murrele H 2 10/14/2020 1633 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Arresting Officer SO40 - J. DALTON Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Warrant No. Charge Court 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Warrant No. Charge Court 95589 SUPERIOR 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Marrant No. Charge Court 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR	Warrant No	o. Charge						Court		
4425 MARKS, Hoyt Murrele H 2 10/14/2020 1633 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Arresting Officer SO40 - J. DALTON Court 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Warrant No. Charge Court SUPERIOR 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Marrant No. Charge Court SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 9	96055	Vgcsa - Poss Of Metha	mphetamine					SUPERIOR		
Housed for Arresting Officer Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1633 Marresting Officer SO40 - J. DALTON Court 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Warrant No. Charge Court 2 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR <td>96056</td> <td>Possession / Use Of Dr</td> <td>ug Related Ob</td> <td>jects</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>SUPERIOR</td> <td></td>	96056	Possession / Use Of Dr	ug Related Ob	jects				SUPERIOR		
Warrant No. Charge Court 96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Arresting Officer SO71 - D. KING Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Warrant No. Charge Court SUPERIOR 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Warrant No. Charge Court 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER SUPERIOR SUPERIOR Warrant No. Charge Court 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 4	4425	MARKS, Hoyt Murrele	Н	2		10/14/2020	1633		1	
Warrant No.ChargeCourt96075Sex Offender Failing To Register CorrectlySUPERIOR7828GRANT, Jonathan ChadH210/14/20201546Housed forArrest Date/Time10/14/20201546Arresting OfficerSO71 - D. KINGCourt95589Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud,SUPERIOR8625SWEET, Haley WoodsDADE110/14/20201144Housed forArrest Date/Time10/14/20201140Arresting Officer3319 - L. PARKER11401140Warrant No.ChargeCourt10/14/20201140Housed forArrest Date/Time10/14/20201140Housed forArrest Date/Time10/14/20201140Arresting Officer3319 - L. PARKERSUPERIORSUPERIOR96062Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss MethSUPERIORSUPERIOR4Current total for date range4	Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/14/2020) 1633		
96075 Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly SUPERIOR 7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Arresting Officer SO71 - D. KING 0/14/2020 1546 Warrant No. Charge Court 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Out 1140 Warrant No. Charge Court 10/14/2020 1140 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR Gurrent total for date range 4 4	Arresting Off	icer SO40 - J. DALTON								
7828 GRANT, Jonathan Chad H 2 10/14/2020 1546 Housed for Arresting Officer SO71 - D. KING Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Warrant No. Charge Court SUPERIOR 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Court 10/14/2020 1140 Warrant No. Charge Court Court SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR Current total for date range 4	Warrant No	o. Charge						Court		
Housed for Arresting Officer SO71 - D. KING Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1546 Warrant No. Charge Court 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Warrant No. Charge Court Court SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 4	96075	Sex Offender Failing To	Sex Offender Failing To Register Correctly				SUPERIOR			
Arresting Officer SO71 - D. KING Court Warrant No. Charge Court 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Varrant No. Charge Court 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR Current total for date range	7828	GRANT, Jonathan Chad	Н	2		10/14/2020	1546		1	
Warrant No. Charge Court 95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER SUPERIOR SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR SUPERIOR Current total for date range 4	Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/14/2020) 1546		
95589 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud, SUPERIOR 8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Court 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR Current total for date range 4	Arresting Off	icer SO71 - D. KING								
8625 SWEET, Haley Woods DADE 1 10/14/2020 1144 Housed for Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Warrant No. Charge Court SUPERIOR 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR 4	Warrant No	ant No. Charge				Court				
Housed for Arresting Officer Arrest Date/Time 10/14/2020 1140 Warrant No. Charge Court 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR Current total for date range 4	95589	Probation Violation/Superior O/C Entering Vehicle, Financial Id Fraud					SUPERIOR			
Arresting Officer 3319 - L. PARKER Court Warrant No. Charge Court 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR Current total for date range 4	8625	SWEET, Haley Woods	DADE	1		10/14/2020	1144		1	
Warrant No. Charge Court 96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR Current total for date range 4	Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/14/2020) 1140		
96062 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth SUPERIOR Current total for date range 4	Arresting Off	ficer 3319 - L. PARKER								
Current total for date range 4	Warrant No	o. Charge						Court		
-	96062	Probation Violation/Sup	erior O/C Poss	s Meth				SUPERIOR		
Listery and Current total for data range					Current	total for date ra	ange		4	
History and Current total for date range				ŀ	History and Current total for date range				7	

Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

October 14, 2020

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Report run on: October 15, 2020 9:00 AM

Page 2 of 2

		HISTORY	Booking		Relea			
Inmate No.	Name		Date	Time	Date	Time	Status	
9549	TURNER, Dakota Claude		10/01/2020	2157	10/14/2020	1040	3	
Housed for	SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT		Arrest Date/Time 10/01/2020 1905					
Arresting Off	icer SO17 - J. WILKS							
Warrant No					Cou	t		
95991	Loitering / Prowling				STA	TE		
95995	Criminal Trespass				STA	ГΕ		
95992	Criminal Trespass				STA	ΓE		
95993	Loitering / Prowling				STA	ΓE		
95994	Criminal Trespass				STA	ΓE		
96000	Stalking - Misdemeanor				STA	ГЕ		
95996	Criminal Trespass				STA	ΓE		
95997	Loitering / Prowling				STA	ΓE		
95998	Loitering / Prowling				STA	ΓE		
95999	Criminal Trespass				STA	ΓE		
96005	Probation Violation/City Of Summerville O/C Pos	ssession Of Alcohol	Under 21 CITY					
9558	ESTRADA RAMIREZ, Mario Ismael		10/12/2020	0456	10/14/2020	1022	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/7	Time	10/13/2020	1226		
Arresting Off	icer SO17 - J. WILKS							
Warrant No	o. Charge				Cour	ť		
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa - Poss Sch Iv Controlled Substance With	Int Distribute			SUP	ERIOR		
TICKET	Driving Without A Valid License / Expired Licens	e			SUP	ERIOR		
TICKET	Failure To Maintain Single Lane				SUP	ERIOR		
9559	ALVARADO MONTERROSO, Byron Isaias		10/12/2020	0522	10/14/2020	1005	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/1	Time	10/12/2020			
Arresting Off	icer SO17 - J. WILKS							
Warrant No	o. Charge				Cou	ť		
WARRANTL	ES Poss Sch.lv Drugs (Tramadol)			SUPERIOR				
History total for date range							3	
		History and	•		•		7	
		mistory and			ale range		'	